Adressenliste der Kreistagsmitglieder des 16.

Name

Bauer
Bernas

Bidlingmaier

Binder MdL
Braun
Bahler
Bahrle
Burkhardt
Catenazzo
Christian

Dehmer
Dreikluft
Frey
Gallus
Gansloser
Gerber
Gotthardt
Grebner
Gudath
Haas
Hafele
Harle
Haug
Hick
Hieber
Hofelich
Huber
Hulscher

Keller
Kiene
Koch

Kohl

Kolle
Kotzbauer

Kraus-Prause

Kruschina
Lapple

Vorname

Rudolf

Dr. Oliver
Jochen
Sascha
Dieter
Raimund
Hans-Rudi
Glnter
David

Benjamin

Frank
Matthias
Heinz
Georg
Martin
Felix
Thomas
Dr. Michael
Manfred
Ulrike
Rainer

Dr. Stefanie

Gerhard
Marius
Erich
Peter
Hilde
Joachim

Eberhard
Andreas
Armin
Daniel
Anette
Willy Otto
Dorothee
Rainer
Martin

Strafe

Oetinger Stralle 12
Eberstrale 24
Fliederweg 5
Hohenstaufenstralie 29
Bruckwiesenstralde 4
Weillensteiner Stralie 8
Hauptstralle 12 B
Muhlwiesenstrale 23

Ostlandstralle 6

Stadtverwaltung
Hauptstrale 1

Zeppelinstralie 76
St. Wolfgangweg 23
Uhlandhof 1
Riedgartenstralle 10
Bussardweg 20
Silcherstralie 23
Meisenweg 43

Am Sonnenblick 13
Zellerstralle 12/1
Freihofstrale 68
Falkenstralie 94
Marktstralle 32
Frahlingstralie 54
Rechbergstralle 30
Ziegelstralie 56
Wilhelm-von-Eiff-Weg 9

Stadtverwaltung
Marktplatz 1

Weberallee 19/1
Herrengartenstralle 1
Brihlweg 6
HauptstralRe 23
Fuchseckstrale 17
Pappelweg 28 A
Adlerstralie 9
Hauptstrale 88/1

PLZ

73033
73054
73095
73312
73342
89558
73087
73342

73117

73312
73033
73344
73110
73326
73035
73072
73035
73312
73054
73033
73035
73061
73092
73116
73084
73035

73061
73329
73072
73114
73349
73114
73087
73329
73110

Kreistags

Ort
Goppingen
Eislingen/Fils
Albershausen
Geislingen

Bad Ditzenbach
Bdéhmenkirch
Bad Boll

Bad Ditzenbach

Wangen

Geislingen
Goppingen
Gruibingen
Hattenhofen
Deggingen
Goppingen
Donzdorf
Goppingen
Geislingen
Eislingen/Fils
Goppingen
Goppingen
Ebersbach
Heiningen
Waschenbeuren
Salach
Goppingen

Ebersbach
Kuchen
Donzdorf
Schlat
Wiesensteig
Schlat

Bad Boll
Kuchen
Hattenhofen

Partei

Freie Wahler
Freie Wahler
Freie Wahler
SPD

CDU

Freie Wahler
Freie Wahler
GRUNE
GRUNE
SPD

Freie Wahler
GRUNE

FDP

FDP

SPD

CDU
GRUNE
SPD

AfD

GRUNE
Freie Wahler
GRUNE
GRUNE
CDhU

CDhU

SPD

SPD

AfD

SPD

CDhuU

FDP

Freie Wahler
CDhuU

AfD

GRUNE
SPD

Freie Wahler



Lay

Lehle
Maichle
Moll
Nagel
Nagl
Nemec
Probst
Rapp

Ritz

Ruf
Schmid
Schmid
Schwegler
Soukup
Spath
Stadtmuiller
Stahle
Staib
Strohm
Till
Volkmann
Wahl

Wangenheim

Weil}
Weller
Widmaier
Wittlinger
Wohlfart
Zeeb

Hans-Ulrich
Bernhard
Hans-Peter
Kurt

Lore
Jurgen
Dieter
Stefan
Wolfgang
Peter
Reiner

Inge
Wolfgang
Florian
Gudrun
Silvia
Manfred
Christian
Rainer
Manfred
Guido
Dieter
Pascal

Uwe Michael
Freiherr von
Ulrich
Michael
Susanne
Matthias
Horst

Hans

Adressenliste Kreistagsmitglieder

Kirchstrale 20/1
Danziger Strafde 8
WerastralRe 29
Haldenweg 20

Ramprechtstrae 13

Immelmannweg 1

Hermann-Hesse-Stralle 18
Stuttgarter Stralle 38

Weingarten 60
Heckenweg 2
Gartenstralie 9
Breiter Weg 12/1
Gartenstralie 11
Obere Bruck 9
Platanenweg 10
MozartstralRe 5

Heldenbergstralle 24
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str. 2
Aichelberger Stralde 2

Zellerstralie 21
Herdweg 44

Staufenecker Strale 7
Panoramastrafe 10

Ringstralie 6

Lindenstral3e 15
Nagelesgasse 10
Jahnstralie 54
Am Burgholz 2

Hornbergstralle 12

KirchstralRe 3

73119
73312
73312
73278
73072
73061
73092
73066
73312
73054
73098
73116
73084
73104
73333
73033
73072
73035
73087
73054
73035
73084
73072

73072

73035
73037
73066
73098
73035
73079

Zell u.A.
Geislingen
Geislingen
Schlierbach
Donzdorf
Ebersbach
Heiningen
Uhingen
Geislingen
Eislingen/Fils
Rechberghausen
Waschenbeuren
Salach
Bortlingen
Gingen/Fils
Goppingen
Donzdorf
Goppingen
Bad Boll
Eislingen/Fils
Goppingen
Salach
Donzdorf

Donzdorf

Goppingen
Goppingen
Uhingen
Rechberghausen
Goppingen
Sifen

GRUNE
GRUNE
CDhu

CDhU

Freie Wahler
Freie Wahler
SPD
GRUNE
CDU

SPD

Freie Wahler
Freie Wahler
CDU

FDP

Freie Wahler
GRUNE
CDU

DIE LINKE
CDU

CDU

CDhU

AfD

CDhU

AfD

CDU
AfD
SPD
CDU
FDP
GRUNE



