## Adressenliste der Kreistagsmitglieder des 16. Kreistags

Name	Vorname	Straße	PLZ	Ort	Partei
Bauer	Rudolf	Oetinger Straße 12	73033	Göppingen	Freie Wähler
Bernas	Dr. Oliver	Eberstraße 24	73054	Eislingen/Fils	Freie Wähler
Bidlingmaier	Jochen	Fliederweg 5	73095	Albershausen	Freie Wähler
Binder MdL	Sascha	Hohenstaufenstraße 29	73312	Geislingen	SPD
Braun	Dieter	Bruckwiesenstraße 4	73342	Bad Ditzenbach	CDU
Bühler	Raimund	Weißensteiner Straße 8	89558	Böhmenkirch	Freie Wähler
Bührle	Hans-Rudi	Hauptstraße 12 B	73087	Bad Boll	Freie Wähler
Burkhardt	Günter	Mühlwiesenstraße 23	73342	Bad Ditzenbach	GRÜNE
Catenazzo	David				GRÜNE
Christian	Benjamin	Ostlandstraße 6	73117	Wangen	SPD
Dehmer	Frank	Stadtverwaltung Hauptstraße 1	73312	Geislingen	Freie Wähler
Dreikluft	Matthias	Zeppelinstraße 76	73033	Göppingen	GRÜNE
Frey	Heinz	St. Wolfgangweg 23	73344	Gruibingen	FDP
Gallus	Georg	Uhlandhof 1	73110	Hattenhofen	FDP
Gansloser	Martin	Riedgartenstraße 10	73326	Deggingen	SPD
Gerber	Felix	Bussardweg 20	73035	Göppingen	CDU
Gotthardt	Thomas	Silcherstraße 23	73072	Donzdorf	GRÜNE
Grebner	Dr. Michael	Meisenweg 43	73035	Göppingen	SPD
Gudath	Manfred	Am Sonnenblick 13	73312	Geislingen	AfD
Haas	Ulrike	Zellerstraße 12/1	73054	Eislingen/Fils	GRÜNE
Häfele	Rainer	Freihofstraße 68	73033	Göppingen	Freie Wähler
Härle	Dr. Stefanie	Falkenstraße 94	73035	Göppingen	GRÜNE
Haug	Gerhard	Marktstraße 32	73061	Ebersbach	GRÜNE
Hick	Marius	Frühlingstraße 54	73092	Heiningen	CDU
Hieber	Erich	Rechbergstraße 30	73116	Wäschenbeuren	CDU
Hofelich	Peter	Ziegelstraße 56	73084	Salach	SPD
Huber	Hilde	Wilhelm-von-Eiff-Weg 9	73035	Göppingen	SPD
Hülscher	Joachim				AfD
Keller	Eberhard	Stadtverwaltung Marktplatz 1	73061	Ebersbach	SPD
Kiene	Andreas	Weberallee 19/1	73329	Kuchen	CDU
Koch	Armin	Herrengartenstraße 1	73072	Donzdorf	FDP
Kohl	Daniel	Brühlweg 6	73114	Schlat	Freie Wähler
Kölle	Anette	Hauptstraße 23	73349	Wiesensteig	CDU
Kotzbauer	Willy Otto	Fuchseckstraße 17	73114	Schlat	AfD
Kraus-Prause	Dorothee	Pappelweg 28 A	73087	Bad Boll	GRÜNE
Kruschina	Rainer	Adlerstraße 9	73329	Kuchen	SPD
Läpple	Martin	Hauptstraße 88/1	73110	Hattenhofen	Freie Wähler

Lay	Hans-Ulrich	Kirchstraße 20/1	73119	Zell u.A.	GRÜNE
Lehle	Bernhard	Danziger Straße 8	73312	Geislingen	GRÜNE
Maichle	Hans-Peter	Werastraße 29	73312	Geislingen	CDU
Moll	Kurt	Haldenweg 20	73278	Schlierbach	CDU
Nagel	Lore	Ramprechtstraße 13	73072	Donzdorf	Freie Wähler
Nagl	Jürgen	Immelmannweg 1	73061	Ebersbach	Freie Wähler
Nemec	Dieter	Hermann-Hesse-Straße 18	73092	Heiningen	SPD
Probst	Stefan	Stuttgarter Straße 38	73066	Uhingen	GRÜNE
Rapp	Wolfgang	Weingärten 60	73312	Geislingen	CDU
Ritz	Peter	Heckenweg 2	73054	Eislingen/Fils	SPD
Ruf	Reiner	Gartenstraße 9	73098	Rechberghausen	Freie Wähler
Schmid	Inge	Breiter Weg 12/1	73116	Wäschenbeuren	Freie Wähler
Schmid	Wolfgang	Gartenstraße 11	73084	Salach	CDU
Schwegler	Florian	Obere Bruck 9	73104	Börtlingen	FDP
Soukup	Gudrun	Platanenweg 10	73333	Gingen/Fils	Freie Wähler
Späth	Silvia	Mozartstraße 5	73033	Göppingen	GRÜNE
Stadtmüller	Manfred	Heldenbergstraße 24	73072	Donzdorf	CDU
Stähle	Christian	Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str. 2	73035	Göppingen	DIE LINKE
Staib	Rainer	Aichelberger Straße 2	73087	Bad Boll	CDU
Strohm	Manfred	Zellerstraße 21	73054	Eislingen/Fils	CDU
Till	Guido	Herdweg 44	73035	Göppingen	CDU
Volkmann	Dieter	Staufenecker Straße 7	73084	Salach	AfD
Wahl	Pascal	Panoramastraße 10	73072	Donzdorf	CDU
Wangenheim	Uwe Michael Freiherr von	Ringstraße 6	73072	Donzdorf	AfD
Weiß	Ulrich	Lindenstraße 15	73035	Göppingen	CDU
Weller	Michael	Nägelesgasse 10	73037	Göppingen	AfD
Widmaier	Susanne	Jahnstraße 54	73066	Uhingen	SPD
Wittlinger	Matthias	Am Burgholz 2	73098	Rechberghausen	CDU
Wohlfart	Horst	Hornbergstraße 12	73035	Göppingen	FDP
Zeeb	Hans	Kirchstraße 3	73079	Süßen	GRÜNE

Adressenliste Kreistagsmitglieder